DOCUMENT No.VM*-OMJ0002
Revision: B
Issue date: Mar/26/2024
PRODUCT NAME
Two Hand Control Valve VR51
MODEL / Series / Product Number
VR51 Series
- 1 -

  Note) In the case of using soft nylon or polyurethane tubing, use caution when the maximum
operating pressure of the tubing is used.
5. How to Order
ＶＲ５１ - Ｃ０６ Ｂ
Option
Nil None
Ｂ With bracket
Connection piping size
Ｃ０６
Ｃ０７
Flame resistant One-touch fitting ø6
Flame resistant One-touch fitting ø1/4
Two hand
control valve
- 10 -
6. Example of a Basic Circuit Diagram
  The basic circuit for use of VR51 is shown below.
Each value in parentheses indicates a port number of VR51-C07.
7. Construction
Operation side
Supply port P1(11)
Supply port  P2(12)
Output port  A(2)
Driving side
- 11 -
8. Piping Port Indication
Each value in parentheses indicates a port number for VR51-C07
9. Operation Timing and Output
If the delay between the two input air signals is 0.5 seconds or longer, there will be no output.
The time delay with which output from VR51 is possible differs depending on the operating pressure.
The higher the operating pressure, the shorter the time delay, and vice versa .
The time delay with which output is possible is shown below. As it differs depending on the piping
conditions and the device to be connected, use this graph only as a guide.
Time difference between inputs with which output from VR51 is possible
[Conditions]
1. Piping: Tube with an inside diameter of 4
mm such as T0604
2. Piping length: length on primary side of 1 m
length on secondary side of 3 m
3. Device to be connected: a single air
operated valve
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1T
im
e